
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
92 
5 
0 

88 
81 
65 
51 
70 
10 
86 
63 
77 
67 
1 

07 

Name 
Matt Clark 

Tim Sager 

Mark Farnham 

Dermot Ennis 

Raymond Carmody 

Garrett Villano 

David Thompson 

Emily Ryan 

Sherman Engler 

Ray Qualls 

Greg Davis 

Dennis Potocki 

Stephen Kwasnik 

Guy Bellingham 

Sam Ryan 

Sponsor 
Quicksilver Race Engines / Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Quixote Racing / Autowerks 

Duck'N'Monkey/ Custom Laminating/ IIP 

Powerlab Racing 

DMT Motorsports/Maloney Racing 

Autowerks/VSR 

Noble Engine by Cox..DRAYTON FARLEY 

Greg Davis Motorsport Art 

Interworks 

Chittenango Auto 

Carmody Motorsport 

Autowerks / VeeSportRacing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
2 

Best Tm 
1:48.451 
1:48.134 
1:47.960 
1:48.552 
1:46.865 
1:46.957 
1:48.279 
1:48.233 
1:49.094 
1:49.334 
1:48.562 
1:53.984 
1:55.069 
1:55.735 
2:33.749 

Diff 

0.036 
0.447 
0.769 
0.860 
1.306 

12.442 
17.009 
19.741 
20.184 
21.930 
54.836 

1:12.320 
1:13.108 

8 Laps 

Make/Model 
1992 RTJ -02 

2021 Edward Van Viper 

2008 Vortech 

2000 Protoform P2 

1992 Mysterian M2 

1991 BRD Formula Vee 

2001 Womer EV3 

Mysterian M-2 

2003 Vortech 

2003 Protoform P3 

2003 Protoform P-3 

1982 BRD Flamingo C 

2006 Womer EV-3 

1988 Citation 88V-002 

1995 Protoform P2 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.036 

Avg. Speed 

71.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.865 

Best Speed 

76.066 

Best Lap by 

81 - Raymond Carmody 

FRP at Mid Ohio 2023 

Challenge Cup Series 

Challenge Cup Provisional Race 1 Results 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:27:27 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

4/29/2023 02:25 PM 


